Jena Stadteinzel Senioren B 2015/16

Vorrunde

Platz Name

1

Prengel, Frank

Schonert, Klaus-Dieter

Mantey, Jiirgen

Schau, Rainer

Themel, Dieter

Mewes, Frank

Pins

Pins

Pins

Pins

Pins

Pins:

985

Verein

BC Pin Ghosts Jena
: 1.093 Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 182,17

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
: 1.084 Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 180,67

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
: 1.056 Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 176,00

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
: 1.085 Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 172,50

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
: 1.083 Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 172,17

Roma Bowlers e.V.

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 164,17

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

LV

THU
215

THO
201

THO
202

THU
212

THU
211

THU
194

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

181

178

176

178

211

150

170

160

157

149

154

167

14.11.2015

Jena - Jembo-Park

Pins Spiele Schnitt

1.093
215 169

1.084
188 192

1.056
178 202

1.035
145 212

1.033
147 168

985
166 169

6
205

6
165

6
170

6
192

6
205

6
139

182,17
153

180,67
201

176,00
173

172,50
159

172,17
148

164,17
194

Gesamt

1.093

1.084

1.056

1.035

1.033

985



